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ALTA Land Survey Company 
Dave Evanson        #49505 
102 South 21st Ave W, Suite 4        (218) 727-5211 
Duluth, MN  55806                 davee@altasurveyduluth.com 
 
Arro Land Surveying of Brainerd 
Jared Spaid, LS        #59285 
Eric Lee           (218) 820-4437 
20396 Division Road   jared.spaid@surveymn.com 
Brainerd, MN  56401          eric.lee@surveymn.com 
 
Terry Betley, LS        #15811 
112 3rd Street Northwest         (218) 927-6359 
Aitkin, MN  56431           terry.betley@gmail.com 
 
Bogart, Pederson & Associates 
Shannon Bollman, LS       #44360 
13076 First Street          (763) 262-8822 
Becker, MN  55308            sbollman@bogart-pederson.com 
 
Bolton & Menk 
Dennis Warner, LS        #42656 
504 NW 1st Ave, Suite 205         (218) 259-9436 
Grand Rapids, MN  55744  
dennis.warner@bolton-menk.com 
 
Community Land Solutions 
Scott Marlin        #49988 
2612 Olive Lane          (320) 249-2164 
Sauk Rapids, MN  56379       scott@communitylandmn.com 
 
JPJ Engineering 
Randy Morton, LS        #21401 
5670 Miller Trunk Highway, Suite A        (218) 720-6219 
Duluth, MN  55811                rmorton@jpjeng.com 
 
 
 

Kramer Leas & DeLeo 
Jim Kramer, LS        #23668 
Jordan Chouanard, LS       #57077 
1120 Industrial Park Road         (218) 829-5333 
Brainerd, MN  56401               kramer@kldland.com 
j.chouanard@kldland.com 
 
Lakes Area Surveying 
Paul Herkenhoff, LS        #45875 
Terry Strus, LS        #50319 
24314 Smiley Road, Suite C 
Nisswa, MN  56468          (218) 961-0090 
paul@lakesareasurveying.com 
terry@lakesareasurveying.com 
 
Northern Lights Surveying Services 
Chris Mattila, LS        #51766 
1205 East US Hwy 169         (218) 326-5325 
Grand Rapids, MN  55744    grandrapids@nlsurvey.com 
 
Northwestern Surveying & Engineering 
Michael Stang, LS        #52591 
Mike.stang@nwsmn.com         (218) 444-9394 
Jason Kadelbach 
8962 Highway 37          (612) 501-0651  
Iron, MN  55751                jason.kadelbach@nwsmn.com 
 
Schlieman Land Surveying 
Rick Schlieman, LS        #47591 
23202 275th Avenue         (320) 733-3383 
Pierz, MN  56364       schliemanlandsurvey@outlook.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Stonemark Land Surveying 
Cindy Hidde, LS        #44881 
30206 Rasmussen Road, Suite 1        (218) 568-4940 
PO Box 874                 Cindy@stonemarksurvey.com 
Pequot Lakes, MN  56472 
 
Straightline Surveying 
Ben Anderson, PE, LS       #45498 
Doug Carter          (218) 391-1028 
500 Folz Boulevard          dougcarter54@msn.com 
PO Box 510  banderson@straightlinesurveying.com 
Moose Lake, MN  55767 
 
True North Surveys, P.A. 
Jake Backowski, LS        #51693 
10103 Gilbert Trail          (320) 360-0157 
Brainerd, MN  56401           jake.backowski@tn-survey.com 
 
Westwood Professional Services 
Matt Welinski, LS        #53596 
13341 Cypress Drive         (320) 248-8100 
Baxter, MN  56425           Matt.Welinski@westwoodps.com 
 
Widseth 
Chad Conner, LS, CFedS       #41643 
Curtis Sanow, LS        #59005 
Tyler Pogreba, LS        #60122 
7804 Industrial Park Road         (218) 829-5117 
PO Box 2720    Chad.Conner@widseth.com 
Baxter, MN  56425    Curtis.Sanow@widseth.com 
Tyler.Pogreba@widseth.com  
 


